1013 STARLIGHT LANE, COTTAGE GROVE, WI, 53527

$264,900

Stunning 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath contemporary, one-owner home! Bright & light!
Sweeping vaulted ceiling creates open & airy feel! Gleaming hardwood & gas
fireplace accent Great Rm! Formal dining rm & kitchen dinette give you options for
all occasions! First flr tray ceiling master suite means no climbing stairs! Master
has private bath w/tub, shower...

Randy Lenz

Realty Executives Cooper Spransy
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1013 Starlight
Lane, Cottage
Grove, WI, 53527

e 3 beds
2 baths

Res

Sold
1716 sq ft



Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Doors,Accessible

Full Bath,Accessible Hallway(s),Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Gas,Main Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Water softener

inc
Above Grade Finished Area, Tax Year: 2014
sq ft: 1716
Tax Amount: 5277 Inclusions: All window coverings
Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Water Source:
Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Randy Lenz Agent Email: randy@nexthomemetro.com
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